- PERMANENT-
' PARCEL
NUMBER

06-30-101-010

100 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

11 BELLAIRE SUBD 2

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-26-75
9-23-80
12-27-82
8-31-83
8-31-84

3-20-86
12-1-88

2-24-8¢

KITCHEN KATIE TRUSTEE

LAW EARL E TRUSTEE

HOCK JAMES R
WILSON WILLIAM M & JUDY A

STEVENS WILLIAM R & NANCY E

HILDENBRAND DAVID A & MARTHA A
BOWSHER JANET & MARY JO

FID DEED

SECRETARY HOUSING & URRBAN DEVELOPMENT

CHATFIELD WILLIAM D & NANCY

DEED FOR OHIO

C.F. 57.Q0
C.F. 57.60
C.F. 64.70
NO C.F.

NO C.F.




